\ 5@ AdventureRun : Centurion country club "€

VA at Night run/walk at Centurion country club on 6th November 2024 Ve
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10km:Male

Goegon T ace Numbor ] Nomo T_Surmame T it | Gontor T Ao ] Catogor

TA1926 Marnus Van Staden 10km Male Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:14:07



10km:Female

G i ] Gondor ] Ao ] Coregor

TA1907 Nicky Booyens 10km Female Veteran (40-49) 00:58:25



Surname | o

1 TA0695 Nathan Roux Male 16 to 18 00:19:45
2 2 1 TA2444 Pieter Verster 5km Male 44 Veteran (40-49) 00:23:40
3 3 1 TA2394 Maruis Jan 5km Male 11 Under 11 00:24:36
4 5 1 TA1825 Gert Burger 5km Male 39 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:26:10
5 8 1 TA1972 Ryan Blignaut 5km Male 22 Senior (19-29) 00:26:30
6 9 1 TA3553 Liam Botha 5km Male 12 12 to 15 00:28:02
7 12 2 TA1158 Dihann Botha 5km Male 23 Senior (19-29) 00:30:53
8 13 2 TA1034 Ryan Pellatt 5km Male 41 Veteran (40-49) 00:31:19
9 15 2 TA2177 Lawson Kunzmann 5km Male 18 16to 18 00:33:06
10 16 3 TA0759 Steven Potkin 5km Male 42 Veteran (40-49) 00:33:41
11 19 1 TA1951 Tain Mc Fadyen 5km Male 77 Grand-Master (60+) 00:35:47
12 20 2 TA1968 Colin Williams 5km Male 65 Grand-Master (60+) 00:36:47
13 21 1 TA2158 Mandi Pretorius 5km Male 56 Master (50-59) 00:39:13
14 22 2 TA3297 Paul Retief 5km Male 39 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:41:08
15 26 3 TA2024 Dave Stuart S5km Male 60 Grand-Master (60+) 00:43:21
16 27 3 TA2460 Jarryd Elliott 5km Male 23 Senior (19-29) 00:43:57
17 30 4 TA2051 Guy Crichton 5km Male 45 Veteran (40-49) 00:44:22
18 33 2 TA2088 Jaco Knoetze 5km Male 59 Master (50-59) 00:45:04
19 39 3 TA3334 Reinard Michau 5km Male 59 Master (50-59) 00:49:20
20 40 4 TA1260 Allen Liversage 5km Male 59 Master (50-59) 00:49:26
21 42 5 TA2973 Christo Duminy 5km Male 55 Master (50-59) 00:55:01
22 49 5 TA2732 Bonelo Dlamini 5km Male 43 Veteran (40-49) 01:01:59
23 52 4 TA2496 Pieter Crafford 5km Male 63 Grand-Master (60+) 01:04:47
24 53 6 TA0991 Thuto Pooe 5km Male 41 Veteran (40-49) 01:04:47



5km:Female
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TA2199
TA2085
TA1955
TA2914
TA2799
TA1946
TA2389
TA1091
TA2364
TRAIL20658
TA0825
TA2390
TA2963
TA2235
TA3408
TA0606
TA2147
TA2352
TA2007
TA3478
TA0689
TA0946
TA1909
TA2069
TA2053
TA2436
TA3067
TA1868
TA1957
TA1929
TA1934
TA2361
TA1998
TA3346

Elise
Janelle
Sarah
Isabel
Liane
Mia
Zelda
Elma
Calinka
Melani
Nicolene
Nicole
Emma
Liandi
Chantal
Nicola
Helena
Erika
Crystel
Michelle
Tersia
Esmi
Samantha
Cecile
Sophia
Kara
Nann
Johnaita
Gopolang
Sophia
Liska
Theresa
Betsie
Desiree

Mcfadyen
Verster
Blignaut
Baatsen
Jonck
Smith
Crichton
Crafford
Rietief
Botes
Potkin
Elliott
Crichton
Popper
Knoetze
Janse Van Rensburg
Stuart
Prinsloo
Botha
Vaneyden
Prinsloo
Duminy
Hewitson
Nieuwenhuizen
Nowrattel
Naude
Dlamini
Burger
Nkontlha
Fourie
Van Rensburg
Van Staden
Ankiewicz
Fichardt
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5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
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5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
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5km
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Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

42
54
61
20
14
41
64
6
60
42
23
10
30
58
24
57
16
39
53
49
58
53
52
58
15
36
39
37
59
53
53
62
55

Grand-Master (60+)
Veteran (40-49)
Master (50-59)

Grand-Master (60+)
Senior (19-29)

12 to 15
Veteran (40-49)
Grand-Master (60+)
Under 11
Grand-Master (60+)
Veteran (40-49)
Senior (19-29)
Under 11
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Master (50-59)
Senior (19-29)
Master (50-59)
16 to 18
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Master (50-59)
Veteran (40-49)
Master (50-59)
Master (50-59)
Master (50-59)
Master (50-59)
12 to 15
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Master (50-59)
Master (50-59)
Master (50-59)
Grand-Master (60+)
Master (50-59)

00:25:20
00:26:16
00:26:29
00:30:06
00:30:52
00:32:16
00:34:01
00:34:48
00:41:27
00:41:29
00:42:20
00:43:59
00:44:19
00:45:00
00:45:02
00:45:09
00:45:11
00:47:01
00:47:03
00:48:16
00:49:39
00:55:04
00:55:38
00:55:52
01:00:29
01:00:31
01:01:57
01:04:02
01:04:08
01:04:50
01:05:39
01:05:43
01:09:11
01:09:15



